€D COUNTRY CLUB BANK
CAPITAL MARKETS GROUP

New Issue Municipal Calendar

Week of August 3, 2020

Date of Sale Mdy's S&P (8000s) Issuer

Monday, August 3 Aaa -—- *5,100 West Des Moines
Monday, August 3 Aaa --- *13,565 West Des Moines
Monday, August 3 Aaa  --- *13,805 West Des Moines
Monday, August 3 --- --- *4,000 Batavia

Monday, August 3 -—- -—- *2,460 Leawood

Monday, August 3 --- --- *935 Mound City

Monday, August 3 --- --- *685 South Haven

Monday, August 3 --- --- *3,540 Chaska

Monday, August 3 --- --- *10,555 Chaska

Monday, August 3 --- --- *2,795 Chaska Econ Dev Auth
Monday, August 3 --- A+ *31,720 St Joseph

Monday, August 3 --- --- *17,310 West Chester Area SD
Monday, August 3 --- A+ *7,665 Macon County

Monday, August 3 --- --- 11,540 Fort Bend Co MUD #182
Monday, August 3 --- AA- *7,215 Freeport

Monday, August 3 A3 --- 6,240 Montgomery Co MUD #119
Monday, August 3 A3 --- 7,360 Montgomery Co MUD #119
Monday, August 3 --- - *5,875 Shorewood Vig

Tuesday, August 4 Aa2  --- *1,660 Cossatot River SD
Tuesday, August 4 --- --- *1,945 Spring Hill SD #10
Tuesday, August 4 Aal  --- *2,650 Middlebury (Town)
Tuesday, August 4 Aal - *9,300 Middlebury (Town)
Tuesday, August 4 --- --- *6,845 Mason City

Tuesday, August 4 --- A+ *1,350 Boonville

Tuesday, August 4 Aa3 - *2,445 Boyd Co Pub Lib Dt
Tuesday, August 4 Aa2 AA *33,190 Lexington-Fayette Co Govt PFC
Tuesday, August 4 --- --- *2,100 Birch Run Area Schs
Tuesday, August 4 --- A+ *5,095 Jackson

Tuesday, August 4 Aa2 -—- *2,075 New Ulm

Tuesday, August 4 --- --- *6,370 Robbinsdale

Tuesday, August 4 - - *190,000 Missouri Bd Pub Bldgs
Tuesday, August 4 --- --- 5,000 Laurel

Tuesday, August 4 - - *1,089 Ardsley Vig

Tuesday, August 4 - - 178 Hoosick Falls Ctrl SD
Tuesday, August 4 --- --- 16,600 Oklahoma Co ISD #6
Tuesday, August 4 --- --- *¥11,905  Startex Wtr Dt

Tuesday, August 4 Aal --- *14,545 McLennan County
Tuesday, August 4 Aaa  AAA *37,695  Chesterfield County
Wednesday, August 5 --- --- *5,250 Hope SD #1-A
Wednesday, August 5 Aa2  --- *8,665 Lavaca SD #3
Wednesday, August 5 Aa2  AA- *33,000 El Segundo USD
Wednesday, August 5 - - *5,350 Franklin Co Middle Sch Bldg Corp
Wednesday, August 5 --- --- *10,765 Johnson Co Pub Bldg
Wednesday, August 5 --- --- *17,525  Johnson Co Pub Bldg
Wednesday, August 5 --- --- *1,610 East Bernstadt ISD Fin Corp
Wednesday, August 5 Al - *7,685 Morgan Co Pub Props Corp
Wednesday, August 5 --- --- *6,460 Bedford (Town)
Wednesday, August 5 --- --- *¥17,405 Medford

Wednesday, August 5 --- --- *1,700 Pine City

Wednesday, August 5 --- --- *5,330 Lincoln

Wednesday, August 5 - - *23,255  Lincoln

Wednesday, August 5 --- --- *256 Cincinnatus Ctrl SD
Wednesday, August 5 --- --- *256 Livonia Ctrl SD
Wednesday, August 5 - - *123 Sackets Harbor Ctrl SD
Wednesday, August 5 - - 210 Garfield Co ISD #85
Wednesday, August 5 --- --- 400 Pittsburg Co ISD #63
Wednesday, August 5 Aaa AAA *18,660 McKinney

Wednesday, August 5 Aal  AA+ *21,430  McKinney

Wednesday, August 5 Aaa AAA *39,500 McKinney

Wednesday, August 5 Baal --- 5,000 Travis Co MUD #2
Thursday, August 6 Aa2 -—- *2,120 Harrison SD #1

Thursday, August 6 - - *9,635 Franklin Co Pub Prop Corp
Thursday, August 6 - AA- *4,915 Kentucky Assn of Cos Fin Corp
Thursday, August 6 --- --- *2,565 Cassopolis Pub Schs

Thursday, August 6 --- --- *4,970 Ottawa County

Description

GO Urban Renewal
GO Urban Renewal (Tax)
GO Cap Loan

GO

GO Ref

GO Ref

GO Ref

GO

GO (Tax)

Lease Rev

Spec Oblg Ref

GO

GO Sch

Unltd Tax

Certs of Oblig
Unltd Tax

Unltd Tax

GO Corp Purp

Ref

Ref

GO Ref

GO

GO

Park Dist

GO

Project (Tax)

Sch Bldg & Site
GO Street

GO Permanent Imp
GO

Spec Oblg Ref
Combined Wtr & Swr
Pub Imp

Sch Dist

GO (Tax)

GO

GO

GO Ref (Tax)

Ref

Ref

GO

Mtg

Lease Rev Ref (Tax)
Lease Rev Ref

Sch Bldg Rev

Mtg Rev Ref (Tax)
GO Ref

GO Muni Purp Loan
GO Imp

GO Storm Wtr Ref
Limited Tax (Tax)
Sch Dist

Sch Dist

Sch Dist

Bldg

Comb Purp

GO Ref

Wtrwks & Swr Sys
GO

Unltd Tax

Ref

Mtg Rev Ref (Tax)
Rev

GO Ref

Wstwtr

Maturing
21-32
21-40
21-26
22-40
25-29
21-32
21-48
22-37
21-34
21-33
24-40
21-32
22-40
21-45
21-40
24-44
21-44
21-40
22-37
21-36
21-33
22-40
21-30
21-40
21-40
49-53
21-29
22-41
21-30
22-36
20-28
21-40
21-37
21-25

22
21-30
21-40
21-35
21-46
22-37
23-50
21-33
21-31
21-30
21-40
23-30
21-30
21-45
23-37
21-30
21-37
21-25
21-25
21-25
22-25
22-25
21-30
21-40
21-40
21-39
21-36
22-30
21-38
21-30
21-40

Time of Sale

10amC
10amC
10amC
10:15am C
12:30 pm C
10:30am C
11amC
11amC
11amC
11amC
10:30 am C
12:15pm E
10am C
10am C
1:30 pm C
10:15am C
10:15am C
10amC
11amC
10amC
11:30 am E
1llamE
10:30 am C
1lamE
1lamE
11:30 am E
11amE
11amC
10amC
10amC
9amC
4pm C
1lamE
1lamE
11:45am C
1lamE
10amC
10:45am E
10amC
1pmC
10am P
1lamE
11amC
11amC
1lamE
12 pm E
11amE
1lamE
10amC
10amC
10amC
1lamE
1lamE
1lamE
12pm C
1pmC
10:30am C
11amC
10amC
10am C
11amC
12 pm E
11amE
11:30 am E
1lamE

CCBCMG
Bidding
Y

Y

Y

<

< < < <

< < < <

<

<



Thursday, August 6
Thursday, August 6
Thursday, August 6
Thursday, August 6
Thursday, August 6
Thursday, August 6
Thursday, August 6
Thursday, August 6
Thursday, August 6
Thursday, August 6
Thursday, August 6
Thursday, August 6
Thursday, August 6
Monday, August 10
Monday, August 10
Monday, August 10
Monday, August 10
Monday, August 10
Monday, August 10
Monday, August 10
Monday, August 10
Monday, August 10
Monday, August 10
Monday, August 10
Monday, August 10
Monday, August 10
Monday, August 10
Monday, August 10
Tuesday, August 11
Tuesday, August 11
Tuesday, August 11
Tuesday, August 11
Tuesday, August 11
Tuesday, August 11
Tuesday, August 11
Tuesday, August 11
Tuesday, August 11
Tuesday, August 11
Tuesday, August 11
Tuesday, August 11
Tuesday, August 11
Tuesday, August 11
Tuesday, August 11
Tuesday, August 11
Tuesday, August 11
Tuesday, August 11
Wednesday, August 12
Wednesday, August 12
Wednesday, August 12
Wednesday, August 12
Wednesday, August 12
Wednesday, August 12
Thursday, August 13
Thursday, August 13
Thursday, August 13
Thursday, August 13
Thursday, August 13
Thursday, August 13
Thursday, August 13
Thursday, August 13
Monday, August 17
Monday, August 17
Monday, August 17
Tuesday, August 18
Tuesday, August 18
Tuesday, August 18
Tuesday, August 18
Tuesday, August 18
Wednesday, August 19
Thursday, August 20
Monday, August 24
Tuesday, August 25
Tuesday, August 25
Wednesday, August 26
Wednesday, August 26
Tuesday, September 1

6,820
*690
*4,455
*10,655
961
*10,000
*7,566
*2,841
680
*5,500
*58,485
62,420
1,390
*5,485
*26,320
869
*7,230
*830
*2,715
*6,500
*11,000
*19,155
*31,330
4,000
2,555
4,195
*2,580
*5,200
*1,135
*1,255
9,192
2,150
3,860
*16,110
1,220
*13,270
*13,710
11,895
6,920
5,355
6,000
4,400
2,195
3,930
2,650
4,500
*3,225
*2,515
6,195
7,420
3,510
*15,840
*9,995
*12,165
239
3,145
12,000
5,090
4,215
9,045
*3,645
5,045
*15,985
*15,310
10,460
13,360
*3,500
1,865
*10,000
990
2,695
*2,975
*42,385
*9,390
*23,990
19,010

Emerson Borough

Clarence (Town)

Clarence (Town)
Eastport-South Manor Ctrl SD
Niskayuna Ctrl SD
Plattsburgh (Town)

Somers Ctrl SD

Stony Pt (Town)

Garfield Co ISD #18

Alvin

Denton

Denton

Montgomery Co MUD #115
Ellis County

Bloomington ISD #271
Champlin

Nicollet County

Oakdale

Oakdale

Cottleville Comm Fire Prot Dt
Cedar Park

Cedar Park

Cedar Park

Harris Co MUD #341

Harris Co MUD #531

Harris Co MUD #552
Greenville San Dt #1

La Crosse County
Lincolnshire SD #103
Lincolnshire SD #103

South Portland

Potterville Pub Schs
Potterville Pub Schs

Greene County

Osage Co ISD #11

Addison (Town)

Addison (Town)

Collin Co Wtr Cntr & Imp Dt #3
Fort Bend Co MUD #194
Harris Co MUD #1

Memorial Hills Util Dt
Wood Trace MUD #1

North Bennington Vig

Beloit (Town)

Cumberland

Waukesha Co Area Tech Coll
Stanley Public SD #2
Pennington Borough

Fort Bend Co MUD #133
Harris Co Wtr Cntr & Imp #50
Kewaskum Vig

Oshkosh Area SD

Gurnee SD #56

Pike Co Pub Props Corp
Alfred Almond Ctrl SD

Fort Bend Co Levee Imp Dt #17
Fort Bend Co Levee Imp Dt #17
Harris Co MUD #449

Hwy 380 Mun Mgmt Dt 1
Hwy 380 Mun Mgmt Dt 1
Blue Earth

Waconia

Verona Area SD

Bettendorf

Kenosha County

Kenosha County

Madison Area Tech Coll Dt
Rib Mountain (Town)

North White Elem Sch Bldg Corp
East Jackson Comm Schs
Hammond Vig

Coffeyville

Coffeyville

Dakota Co Comm Dev Agy
Dakota Co Comm Dev Agy
Spotsylvania County

Gen Imp

Pub Imp

GO Ref

Sch Dist Ref
Sch Dist

Pub Imp

Sch Dist

Pub Imp

Bldg

Certs of Oblig
Certs of Oblig
GO Ref & Imp
Unltd Tax

GO

GO

GO

GO Cap Imp (Tax)
GO Equip Certs
GO Imp Ref
GO

Util Sys Rev
Certs of Oblig
GO

Unltd Tax
Unltd Tax
Unltd Tax

GO Prom

GO Prom

Ltd Tax GO (Tax)
Ltd Tax GO
GO

GO Ref

GO Ref (Tax)
GO Ref

Bldg

GO Ref (Tax)
GO

Unltd Tax Road
Unltd Tax
Unltd Tax
Unltd Tax
Unltd Tax

Wtr Sys Imp
GO Ref

GO Corp Purp
GO Prom

GO Bldg (Tax)
Gen Imp

Unltd Tax
Unltd Tax

GO Ref

GO Ref (Tax)
GO Sch Ref (Tax)
Mtg Rev Ref (Tax)
Sch

Unltd Tax
Unltd Tax
Unltd Tax
Road

Unltd Tax

GO Imp

GO

GO Ref (Tax)
GO Ref (Tax)
GO Corp Purp
GO Prom

GO Prom

GO Prom

Mtg

Sch Bldg & Site
GO

GO Ref

GO (Tax)

GO

Ref

GO Pub Imp & Ref

1lamE
1lamE
1lamE
1lamE
10amE
1lamE
1lamE
1lamE
12pm C
10amC
10amC
9:30am C
10:15am C
11lamC
10:30am C
10am C
1pmC
10:30am C
10:30am C
10am C
11amC
10:30am C
10am C
10:15am C
10:30 am E
9amC
10:30am C
10am C
10am C
10am C
1lamE
10am E
10amE
1lamE
12pm C
10:30am C
10am C
9:30am C
9amC
10:30am C
11:15am C
10:30am C
7pmE
10am C
10:30am C
9:30am C
11amC
1lamE
9:45am C
1:15pm C
10am C
10am C
10am C
12 pm E
1lamE
10am C
10am C
10am C
10:30am C
10:15am C
10am C
10am C
10am C
10am C
10:30am C
10:30am C
10am C
10am C
1lamE
1:30pm E
11amC
10am C
10am C
10am C
10am C
1lamE

<



