

New Issue Municipal Calendar

Week of August 3, 2020

<u>Date of Sale</u>	Mdy's	S & P	(\$000s	<u>lssuer</u>	<u>St</u>	<u>Description</u>	BQ	<u>Maturing</u>	Time of Sale	Bi
Monday, August 3	Aaa		*5,100	West Des Moines	IA	GO Urban Renewal		21-32	10 am C	Υ
Nonday, August 3	Aaa		*13,565	West Des Moines	IA	GO Urban Renewal (Tax)		21-40	10 am C	Υ
Nonday, August 3	Aaa		*13,805	West Des Moines	IA	GO Cap Loan		21-26	10 am C	Υ
Monday, August 3			*4,000	Batavia	IL	GO	BQ	22-40	10:15 am C	
Monday, August 3			*2,460	Leawood	KS	GO Ref		25-29	12:30 pm C	Υ
Monday, August 3			*935	Mound City	KS	GO Ref	BQ	21-32	10:30 am C	Ý
										⊣'
Monday, August 3			*685	South Haven	KS	GO Ref	BQ	21-48	11 am C	
Monday, August 3			*3,540	Chaska	MN	GO		22-37	11 am C	Y
Monday, August 3			*10,555	Chaska	MN	GO (Tax)		21-34	11 am C	Υ
Monday, August 3			*2,795	Chaska Econ Dev Auth	MN	Lease Rev		21-33	11 am C	Y
Nonday, August 3		A+	*31,720	St Joseph	MO	Spec Oblg Ref		24-40	10:30 am C	Y
Nonday, August 3			*17,310	West Chester Area SD	PA	GO		21-32	12:15 pm E	
Nonday, August 3		A+	*7,665	Macon County	TN	GO Sch		22-40	10 am C	
Monday, August 3			11,540	Fort Bend Co MUD #182	TX	Unltd Tax		21-45	10 am C	
Monday, August 3		AA-	*7,215	Freeport	TX	Certs of Oblig	BQ	21-40	1:30 pm C	Υ
Nonday, August 3	А3		6,240	Montgomery Co MUD #119	TX	Unitd Tax		24-44	10:15 am C	
Nonday, August 3	A3		7,360	Montgomery Co MUD #119	TX	Unitd Tax		21-44	10:15 am C	
Monday, August 3			*5,875	Shorewood VIg	WI	GO Corp Purp	BQ	21-40	10 am C	٠,,
uesday, August 4	Aa2		*1,660	Cossatot River SD	AR	Ref	BQ	22-37	11 am C	Y
uesday, August 4			*1,945	Spring Hill SD #10	AR	Ref	BQ	21-36	10 am C	Υ
uesday, August 4	Aa1		*2,650	Middlebury (Town)	CT	GO Ref		21-33	11:30 am E	
uesday, August 4	Aa1		*9,300	Middlebury (Town)	CT	GO		22-40	11 am E	
uesday, August 4			*6,845	Mason City	IA	GO	BQ	21-30	10:30 am C	Υ
uesday, August 4		A+	*1,350	Boonville	IN	Park Dist		21-40	11 am E	
uesday, August 4	Aa3		*2,445	Boyd Co Pub Lib Dt	KY	GO	BQ	21-40	11 am E	
uesday, August 4	Aa2	AA	*33,190	Lexington-Fayette Co Govt PFC	KY	Project (Tax)		49-53	11:30 am E	
				Birch Run Area Schs	MI	Sch Bldg & Site		21-29		
uesday, August 4			*2,100				BQ		11 am E	
uesday, August 4		A+	*5,095	Jackson	MN	GO Street	BQ	22-41	11 am C	Y
uesday, August 4	Aa2		*2,075	New Ulm	MN	GO Permanent Imp	BQ	21-30	10 am C	Υ
uesday, August 4			*6,370	Robbinsdale	MN	GO	BQ	22-36	10 am C	Υ
uesday, August 4			*190,000	Missouri Bd Pub Bldgs	MO	Spec Oblg Ref		20-28	9 am C	Υ
uesday, August 4			5,000	Laurel	MS	Combined Wtr & Swr	BQ	21-40	4 pm C	
uesday, August 4			*1,089	Ardsley Vlg	NY	Pub Imp	BQ	21-37	11 am E	
uesday, August 4			178	Hoosick Falls Ctrl SD	NY	Sch Dist	BQ	21-25	11 am E	
uesday, August 4			16,600	Oklahoma Co ISD #6	ОК	GO (Tax)		22	11:45 am C	Υ
uesday, August 4			*11,905	Startex Wtr Dt	SC	GO (Tax)		21-30	11 am E	٠.
										Υ
uesday, August 4	Aa1		*14,545	McLennan County	TX	GO C (T)		21-40	10 am C	⊣'
uesday, August 4	Aaa	AAA	*37,695	Chesterfield County	VA	GO Ref (Tax)		21-35	10:45 am E	٠.
Vednesday, August 5			*5,250	Hope SD #1-A	AR	Ref	BQ	21-46	10 am C	Υ
Vednesday, August 5	Aa2		*8,665	Lavaca SD #3	AR	Ref	BQ	22-37	1 pm C	Υ
Vednesday, August 5	Aa2	AA-	*33,000	El Segundo USD	CA	GO		23-50	10 am P	
Vednesday, August 5			*5,350	Franklin Co Middle Sch Bldg Corp	IN	Mtg	BQ	21-33	11 am E	
Vednesday, August 5			*10,765	Johnson Co Pub Bldg	KS	Lease Rev Ref (Tax)		21-31	11 am C	Υ
Vednesday, August 5			*17,525	Johnson Co Pub Bldg	KS	Lease Rev Ref		21-30	11 am C	Υ
Vednesday, August 5			*1,610	East Bernstadt ISD Fin Corp	KY	Sch Bldg Rev	BQ	21-40	11 am E	1
Vednesday, August 5	A1		*7,685	Morgan Co Pub Props Corp	KY	Mtg Rev Ref (Tax)		23-30	12 pm E	
Vednesday, August 5			*6,460	Bedford (Town)	MA	GO Ref	BQ	21-30	11 am E	
Vednesday, August 5			*17,405	Medford	MA	GO Muni Purp Loan		21-45	11 am E	٠.
Vednesday, August 5			*1,700	Pine City	MN	GO Imp	BQ	23-37	10 am C	Y
Vednesday, August 5			*5,330	Lincoln	NE	GO Storm Wtr Ref		21-30	10 am C	Υ
Vednesday, August 5			*23,255	Lincoln	NE	Limited Tax (Tax)		21-37	10 am C	Y
Vednesday, August 5			*256	Cincinnatus Ctrl SD	NY	Sch Dist	BQ	21-25	11 am E	
Vednesday, August 5			*256	Livonia Ctrl SD	NY	Sch Dist	BQ	21-25	11 am E	
Vednesday, August 5			*123	Sackets Harbor Ctrl SD	NY	Sch Dist	BQ	21-25	11 am E	
/ednesday, August 5			210	Garfield Co ISD #85	ОК	Bldg	BQ	22-25	12 pm C	
/ednesday, August 5			400	Pittsburg Co ISD #63	ОК	Comb Purp	BQ	22-25	1 pm C	
Vednesday, August 5			*18,660	McKinney	TX	GO Ref		21-30	10:30 am C	Υ
	Aaa	AAA								
Vednesday, August 5	Aa1	AA+	*21,430	McKinney	TX	Wtrwks & Swr Sys		21-40	11 am C	Y
Vednesday, August 5	Aaa	AAA	*39,500	McKinney	TX	GO		21-40	10 am C	Y
Vednesday, August 5	Baa1		5,000	Travis Co MUD #2	TX	Unltd Tax	BQ	21-39	10 am C	
hursday, August 6	Aa2		*2,120	Harrison SD #1	AR	Ref	BQ	21-36	11 am C	Υ
hursday, August 6			*9,635	Franklin Co Pub Prop Corp	KY	Mtg Rev Ref (Tax)		22-30	12 pm E	
hursday, August 6		AA-	*4,915	Kentucky Assn of Cos Fin Corp	KY	Rev		21-38	11 am E	
hursday, August 6			*2,565	Cassopolis Pub Schs	MI	GO Ref	BQ	21-30	11:30 am E	
,,			*4,970	Ottawa County			- ~	50		

Thursday, August 6			6,820	Emerson Borough	NJ	Gen Imp	BQ	21-32	11 am E
Thursday, August 6			*690	Clarence (Town)	NY	Pub Imp	BQ	21-30	11 am E
Thursday, August 6			*4,455	Clarence (Town)	NY	GO Ref	BQ	21-30	11 am E
Thursday, August 6			*10,655	Eastport-South Manor Ctrl SD	NY	Sch Dist Ref		21-32	11 am E
Thursday, August 6			961	Niskayuna Ctrl SD	NY	Sch Dist	BQ	22-25	10 am E
Thursday, August 6			*10,000	Plattsburgh (Town)	NY	Pub Imp		21-40	11 am E
Thursday, August 6			*7,566	Somers Ctrl SD	NY	Sch Dist	BQ	21-35	11 am E
Thursday, August 6			*2,841	Stony Pt (Town)	NY	Pub Imp	BQ	21-31	11 am E
Thursday, August 6			680	Garfield Co ISD #18	OK	Bldg	BQ	22	12 pm C
Thursday, August 6			*5,500	Alvin	TX	Certs of Oblig		21-40	10 am C
Thursday, August 6			*58,485	Denton	TX	Certs of Oblig		21-50	10 am C
Thursday, August 6			*62,420	Denton	TX	GO Ref & Imp		21-40	9:30 am C
Thursday, August 6			1,390	Montgomery Co MUD #115	TX	Unltd Tax	BQ	21-25	10:15 am C
Monday, August 10			*5,485	Ellis County	KS	GO	BQ	21-30	11 am C
Monday, August 10			*26,320	Bloomington ISD #271	MN	GO		24-33	10:30 am C
Monday, August 10			869	Champlin	MN	GO	BQ	22-36	10 am C
Monday, August 10			*7,230	Nicollet County	MN	GO Cap Imp (Tax)		23-29	1 pm C
Monday, August 10			*830	Oakdale	MN	GO Equip Certs	BQ	21-25	10:30 am C
Monday, August 10			*2,715	Oakdale	MN	GO Imp Ref	BQ	21-23	10:30 am C
=						· ·			
Monday, August 10	Aaa		*6,500	Cottleville Comm Fire Prot Dt	MO	GO	BQ	21-40	10 am C
Monday, August 10			*11,000	Cedar Park	TX	Util Sys Rev		21-40	11 am C
Monday, August 10			*19,155	Cedar Park	TX	Certs of Oblig		21-40	10:30 am C
Monday, August 10			*31,330	Cedar Park	TX	GO		21-40	10 am C
Monday, August 10			4,000	Harris Co MUD #341	TX	Unitd Tax	BQ	22-37	10:15 am C
Monday, August 10			2,555	Harris Co MUD #531	TX	Unitd Tax	BQ	22-45	10:30 am E
Monday, August 10			4,195	Harris Co MUD #552	TX	Unltd Tax			9 am C
Monday, August 10			*2,580	Greenville San Dt #1	WI	GO Prom	BQ	21-30	10:30 am C
Monday, August 10			*5,200	La Crosse County	WI	GO Prom	BQ	22-30	10 am C
Fuesday, August 11			*1,135	Lincolnshire SD #103	IL	Ltd Tax GO (Tax)		35-38	10 am C
						Ltd Tax GO (Tax)			
Tuesday, August 11			*1,255	Lincolnshire SD #103	IL		BQ	38-41	10 am C
Tuesday, August 11			9,192	South Portland	ME	GO		21-40	11 am E
Tuesday, August 11			2,150	Potterville Pub Schs	MI	GO Ref	BQ	22-24	10 am E
Tuesday, August 11			3,860	Potterville Pub Schs	MI	GO Ref (Tax)		21-31	10 am E
Tuesday, August 11			*16,110	Greene County	ОН	GO Ref		21-39	11 am E
Tuesday, August 11			1,220	Osage Co ISD #11	OK	Bldg	BQ	22	12 pm C
Tuesday, August 11			*13,270	Addison (Town)	TX	GO Ref (Tax)		21-32	10:30 am C
Tuesday, August 11			*13,710	Addison (Town)	TX	GO		21-40	10 am C
Tuesday, August 11			11,895	Collin Co Wtr Cntr & Imp Dt #3	TX	Unitd Tax Road		21-45	9:30 am C
Tuesday, August 11			6,920	Fort Bend Co MUD #194	TX	Unitd Tax		21-44	9 am C
				Harris Co MUD #1		Unitd Tax			10:30 am C
Tuesday, August 11			5,355		TX		BQ		
Tuesday, August 11			6,000	Memorial Hills Util Dt	TX	Unitd Tax	BQ	21-50	11:15 am C
Tuesday, August 11			4,400	Wood Trace MUD #1	TX	Unitd Tax	BQ	21-43	10:30 am C
Tuesday, August 11			2,195	North Bennington VIg	VT	Wtr Sys Imp			7 pm E
Tuesday, August 11			3,930	Beloit (Town)	WI	GO Ref	BQ	21-29	10 am C
Tuesday, August 11			2,650	Cumberland	WI	GO Corp Purp	BQ	21-40	10:30 am C
Tuesday, August 11			4,500	Waukesha Co Area Tech Coll	WI	GO Prom	BQ	21-25	9:30 am C
Wednesday, August 12			*3,225	Stanley Public SD #2	ND	GO Bldg (Tax)		22-33	11 am C
Wednesday, August 12			*2,515	Pennington Borough	NJ	Gen Imp		21-32	11 am E
Wednesday, August 12			6,195	Fort Bend Co MUD #133	TX	Unitd Tax		21-43	9:45 am C
Wednesday, August 12			7,420	Harris Co Wtr Cntr & Imp #50	TX	Unitd Tax	BQ	21-45	1:15 pm C
Wednesday, August 12			3,510	Kewaskum Vlg	WI	GO Ref	BQ	21-40	10 am C
Wednesday, August 12			*15,840	Oshkosh Area SD	WI	GO Ref (Tax)		21-32	10 am C
Thursday, August 13		AA+	*9,995	Gurnee SD #56	IL	GO Sch Ref (Tax)		22-31	10 am C
Thursday, August 13			*12,165	Pike Co Pub Props Corp	KY	Mtg Rev Ref (Tax)		23-29	12 pm E
Thursday, August 13			239	Alfred Almond Ctrl SD	NY	Sch		21-25	11 am E
Thursday, August 13			3,145	Fort Bend Co Levee Imp Dt #17	TX	Unitd Tax		21-40	10 am C
Thursday, August 13			12,000	Fort Bend Co Levee Imp Dt #17	TX	Unitd Tax		21-45	10 am C
Thursday, August 13			5,090	Harris Co MUD #449	TX	Unltd Tax			10 am C
Thursday, August 13			4,215	Hwy 380 Mun Mgmt Dt 1	TX	Road			10:30 am C
Thursday, August 13			9,045	Hwy 380 Mun Mgmt Dt 1	TX	Unitd Tax			10:15 am C
				Blue Earth		GO Imp			10 am C
Monday, August 17			*3,645		MN	· ·	BQ	22-36	
Monday, August 17			5,045	Waconia	MN	GO Def (Text)	BQ	22-31	10 am C
Monday, August 17			*15,985	Verona Area SD	WI	GO Ref (Tax)		21-34	10 am C
uesday, August 18			*15,310	Bettendorf	IA	GO Ref (Tax)		23-33	10 am C
uesday, August 18			10,460	Kenosha County	WI	GO Corp Purp		21-40	10:30 am C
uesday, August 18			13,360	Kenosha County	WI	GO Prom		21-30	10:30 am C
uesday, August 18			*3,500	Madison Area Tech Coll Dt	WI	GO Prom		21-22	10 am C
uesday, August 18			1,865	Rib Mountain (Town)	WI	GO Prom	BQ	22-30	10 am C
Vednesday, August 19			*10,000	North White Elem Sch Bldg Corp	IN	Mtg		21-32	11 am E
						_			
hursday, August 20			990	East Jackson Comm Schs	MI	Sch Bldg & Site	BQ	22-25	1:30 pm E
Monday, August 24			2,695	Hammond VIg	WI	GO Def	BQ	21-40	11 am C
Tuesday, August 25			*2,975	Coffeyville	KS	GO Ref	BQ	21-31	10 am C
Tuesday, August 25			*42,385	Coffeyville	KS	GO (Tax)		26-42	10 am C
Wednesday, August 26			*9,390	Dakota Co Comm Dev Agy	MN	GO		23-46	10 am C
Wednesday, August 26			*23,990	Dakota Co Comm Dev Agy	MN	Ref		22-40	10 am C